
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TV Jahn Wolfsburg (101369)
Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

H50 LK 15-25 NR
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 SV RW Deblinghausen 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 Polizei SV Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 Stader TC 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 SuS Buer 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 SuS Darme 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TC Aue Ahausen-Eversen 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC BG Aschendorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TC Hilter 0:0 0:0 0:0
9 TC Osloß 0:0 0:0 0:0
10TC Oyten 0:0 0:0 0:0
11TC Ramelsloh 0:0 0:0 0:0
12TC SW Bremen v. 1933 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
13TC Wedemark 0:0 0:0 0:0
14TC Winsen (Aller) 0:0 0:0 0:0
15TC Worpswede 0:0 0:0 0:0
16TC Wunstorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
17TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren 0:0 0:0 0:0
18TK Jahn Sarstedt 0:0 0:0 0:0
19TSV Anderten Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
20TSV Beverstedt 0:0 0:0 0:0
21TSV Ingeln-Oesselse 0:0 0:0 0:0
22TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
23SV RW Ahrbergen 0:0 0:0 0:0
24TSV Rethen/Leine 0:0 0:0 0:0
25SF Möhlenwarf 0:0 0:0 0:0
26TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
27TV BW Augustfehn 0:0 0:0 0:0
28TV Garstedt 0:0 0:0 0:0
29TV Horneburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
30TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
31TV Langenhagen 0:0 0:0 0:0
32TV Langförden 0:0 0:0 0:0
33TV Metjendorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
34TV RW Loxstedt 0:0 0:0 0:0
35TV Vechta 0:0 0:0 0:0
36TV v. 1905 e.V. Syke 0:0 0:0 0:0
37Tennis-Club Bad Laer e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
38Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
39WSV Wendschott 0:0 0:0 0:0
40SV Lauenbrück 0:0 0:0 0:0
41Bremer TV v. 1896 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
42MTV Stederdorf von 1893 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
43SV Gr. Ellershausen-Hetjershausen 0:0 0:0 0:0
44Braunschweiger THC 0:0 0:0 0:0
45Jade TG Wilhelmshaven 0:0 0:0 0:0
46MTV Isenbüttel v. 1913 0:0 0:0 0:0
47SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
48SCW Göttingen 0:0 0:0 0:0
49Spvg Haste 0:0 0:0 0:0

H50 LK 15-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 TV Varel 6:0 6:0 12:0
2 TSV Daverden 6:0 6:0 12:0
3 TC Wiepenkathen 6:0 6:0 12:0
4 1. FC Brelingen 6:0 6:0 12:1
5 MTV Moisburg 6:0 5:1 11:2
6 SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 6:0 5:1 10:2
7 Post-SV Leer 6:0 5:1 10:3
8 Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 6:0 5:1 10:3
9 Bremer HC e.V. 6:0 5:1 10:3
10TuS Vahrenwald 1908 Hannover 6:0 5:1 10:6
11TSV Giesen 6:0 4:2 9:4
12TC Liebenau 6:0 4:2 9:4
13TV Neuenkirchen-Melle 6:0 4:2 8:4
14Ottersberger TC 6:0 4:2 9:6
15TV "Werder" Bremen e.V. 6:0 4:2 8:5
16TV Bennigsen 6:0 4:2 9:6
17TC Grün-Weiß Oldenburg 3:0 2:1 4:2
18TC Haselünne 3:0 2:1 4:2
19TSG Ahlten 3:0 2:1 4:3
20Polizei SV Hannover 3:3 4:2 9:4
21SV Union Lohne 3:3 4:2 8:5
22TC Edewecht 3:3 3:3 6:7
23Hildesheimer TV 3:0 3:0 6:0
24VfL Rötgesbüttel 3:0 3:0 6:1
25TSG Mörse 3:0 3:0 6:1
26TC Leinetal e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:1
27TC Meerbeck 3:0 3:0 6:1
28TC Pöhlde von 1987 e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:1
29Essener TV 3:0 2:1 5:2
30TC Salzgitter-Bad 3:0 2:1 5:3
31TG Hannover 3:0 2:1 4:3
32TV Parsau 3:0 2:1 4:3
33TC Altona Wildeshausen 3:0 2:1 4:3
34TSV Holtensen 3:0 2:1 4:3
35SV Barwedel 3:0 2:1 4:3
36TV Pattensen 3:3 4:2 10:4
37TC BW Varrel v. 1974 e.V. 3:3 4:2 9:5
38TV BS Osterholz 3:3 4:2 8:4
39TC Iburg 3:3 4:2 8:4
40SV Komet Pennigbüttel 3:3 4:2 8:5
41TSV Widukindland 3:3 3:3 6:6
42TSV Adendorf 3:3 3:3 6:6
43TC Hagen (Stade) 3:3 3:3 6:7
44TG Dalum 0:0 0:0 0:0
45TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 0:3 1:2 3:4
46TV BW Augustfehn 0:3 1:2 3:4
47TC Oyten 0:3 1:2 3:4
48SF Möhlenwarf 0:3 1:2 3:4
49Bremer TV v. 1896 e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4
50SV RW Ahrbergen 0:3 1:2 2:4

Pkt. Matches Sätze
51SuS Buer 0:3 1:2 2:4
52TC Hilter 0:3 1:2 2:4
53TSV Rethen/Leine 0:3 1:2 2:5
54TC Ramelsloh 0:3 1:2 2:5
55Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:3 1:2 2:5
56SuS Darme 0:3 0:3 1:6
57TV RW Loxstedt 0:3 0:3 1:6
58TC Worpswede 0:3 0:3 1:6
59TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:3 0:3 1:6
60TV Horneburg 0:3 0:3 1:6
61Stader TC 0:3 0:3 0:6
62TV v. 1905 e.V. Syke 0:3 0:3 0:6
63TC Wedemark 0:3 0:3 0:6
64TSV Ingeln-Oesselse 0:3 0:3 0:6
65TV Garstedt 0:3 0:3 0:6
66TSV Beverstedt 0:3 0:3 0:6
67Tennis-Club Bad Laer e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
68Spvg Haste 0:3 0:3 0:6
69TC Aue Ahausen-Eversen 0:3 0:3 0:6
70Jade TG Wilhelmshaven 0:3 0:3 0:6
71TSV Anderten Hannover 0:3 0:3 0:6
72TC Osloß 0:3 1:2 3:4
73SV Gr. Ellershausen-Hetjershausen 0:3 1:2 3:4
74TC SW Bremen v. 1933 e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4
75TV Langförden 0:3 1:2 3:4
76WSV Wendschott 0:3 1:2 3:4
77SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover 0:3 1:2 3:4
78SV RW Deblinghausen 0:3 1:2 2:4
79Braunschweiger THC 0:3 1:2 3:5
80TV Vechta 0:3 1:2 2:5
81TK Jahn Sarstedt 0:3 1:2 2:5
82TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren 0:3 0:3 3:6
83SCW Göttingen 0:3 0:3 1:6
84TV Langenhagen 0:3 0:3 1:6
85TC Wunstorf 0:3 0:3 1:6
86TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:3 0:3 1:6
87TC Winsen (Aller) 0:3 0:3 1:6
88MTV Isenbüttel v. 1913 0:3 0:3 1:6
89MTV Stederdorf von 1893 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
90TV Metjendorf 0:3 0:3 0:6
91TC BG Aschendorf 0:3 0:3 0:6
92SV Lauenbrück 0:3 0:3 0:6

D40 LK 15-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 TC BW Papenburg 6:0 6:0 12:0
2 TC Fleestedt 6:0 6:0 12:0
3 TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 6:0 5:1 11:2
4 TC GRE Hildesheim 6:0 5:1 10:2
5 TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 6:0 4:2 9:4
6 TSG Mörse 6:0 4:2 8:4
7 TC Edewecht 6:0 4:2 8:5
8 Bremer TV v. 1896 e.V. 6:0 4:2 8:5
9 TC Fredenbeck 6:0 4:2 8:5
10TV Springe 3:0 2:1 5:3
11SG Rodenberg 3:3 3:3 7:7
12Uslarer TC 3:0 3:0 6:0
13SV Stöckheim 3:0 3:0 6:0
14TC GW Gifhorn 3:0 3:0 6:1
15TV Vechta 3:0 2:1 5:2
16Hasberger TC 3:0 2:1 4:2
17TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 3:0 2:1 4:4
18TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 3:3 4:2 8:5
19TC Eckernworth Walsrode 3:3 3:3 6:6
20TC SW Bremen v. 1933 e.V. 3:3 3:3 6:6
21TC Falkenberg 3:3 3:3 6:7
22TV Saterland 3:3 2:4 4:8
23TC Blau-Weiss Nesse 3:3 2:4 4:8
24Borgfelder TC v. 1987 e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4
25TC Hagen (Stade) 0:3 1:2 3:4
26TC BW Oldenburg 0:3 1:2 3:4
27TC BW Scheeßel 0:3 1:2 3:4
28Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 0:3 1:2 2:4
29TSV Giesen 0:3 1:2 2:4
30TuS Frei-weg Petersfehn 0:3 1:2 2:4
31TV Jahn Leveste 0:3 1:2 2:4
32TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:3 1:2 2:4
33TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4
34SG 1874 Hannover 0:3 1:2 2:5
35TV Schwanewede 0:3 1:2 2:5
36TV Horneburg 0:3 0:3 1:6
37THC Lüneburg 0:3 0:3 0:6
38ETHC 0:3 0:3 0:6
39TC Ebstorf 0:3 0:3 0:6
40TC TSV Burgdorf 0:3 1:2 4:4
41SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 0:3 1:2 2:4
42VfR Weddel 0:3 1:2 2:4
431. FC Brelingen 0:3 1:2 2:4
44OFV Ostercappeln 0:3 1:2 2:5
45TC Osloß 0:3 0:3 1:6
46Braunschweiger THC 0:3 0:3 0:6
47TV Blau-Weiß Einbeck e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
48TV Pattensen 0:3 0:3 0:6
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TV Jahn Wolfsburg (101369)
Ergebnistabellen - kompakt (Fortsetzung)

D40 LK 15-25 NR
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 ETHC 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 SG 1874 Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC BW Oldenburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC BW Scheeßel 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TC Ebstorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC Hagen (Stade) 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TC Osloß 0:0 0:0 0:0
9 TC TSV Burgdorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
10THC Lüneburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
11Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 0:0 0:0 0:0
12TSV Giesen 0:0 0:0 0:0
131. FC Brelingen 0:0 0:0 0:0
14TV Blau-Weiß Einbeck e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
15TV Horneburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
16TV Jahn Leveste 0:0 0:0 0:0
17TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
18TV Pattensen 0:0 0:0 0:0
19TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
20TV Schwanewede 0:0 0:0 0:0
21TuS Frei-weg Petersfehn 0:0 0:0 0:0
22VfR Weddel 0:0 0:0 0:0
23Braunschweiger THC 0:0 0:0 0:0
24Borgfelder TC v. 1987 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
25OFV Ostercappeln 0:0 0:0 0:0

 
X40 LK 5-25 HF

Pkt. Matches Sätze
1 TSV Lutter am Bbge. 6:0 6:0 12:0
2 Club z. Vahr e.V. 6:0 5:1 10:2
3 TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 6:0 5:1 10:3
4 TV Springe 6:0 5:1 10:3
5 TSV Schapen 6:0 4:2 10:4
6 SV Düdenbüttel, TA 6:0 4:2 9:4
7 TC Bad Essen e.V. 3:0 2:1 4:2
8 TuS Weener 3:0 2:1 4:2
9 Jade TG Wilhelmshaven 3:3 4:2 8:4
10TC Hilter 3:3 3:3 6:6
11TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 3:3 4:2 8:6
12SV Fuhrberg 3:3 3:3 7:6
13TSG Mörse 3:3 3:3 6:7
14TV Sösetal-Förste 3:3 3:3 6:8
15MTV Stederdorf von 1893 e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4
16TC Iburg 0:3 1:2 2:4
17TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:3 1:2 2:4
18TC Schloßpark Sebaldsbrück 0:3 1:2 2:4
19TC Nottensdorf 0:3 1:2 2:4
20VfL Rötgesbüttel 0:3 1:2 2:5
21TC GW Herzberg 0:3 0:3 2:6
22Hittfelder TC 0:3 0:3 1:6

Pkt. Matches Sätze
23TV Bennigsen 0:3 0:3 0:6
24TV Metjendorf 0:3 0:3 0:6
25TC Eckernworth Walsrode 0:3 0:3 0:6
26Braunschweiger THC 0:3 0:3 0:6
27TV RW Ronnenberg 0:3 1:2 3:4
28TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6

X40 LK 5-25 NR
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 MTV Stederdorf von 1893 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 TC Eckernworth Walsrode 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 TC GW Herzberg 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC Nottensdorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 Hittfelder TC 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TC Schloßpark Sebaldsbrück 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC Iburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
9 TV Bennigsen 0:0 0:0 0:0
10TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
11TV Metjendorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
12TV RW Ronnenberg 0:0 0:0 0:0
13VfL Rötgesbüttel 0:0 0:0 0:0
14Braunschweiger THC 0:0 0:0 0:0
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